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SP6: 6-Star Internal Condensing (Natural Gas)

SP615INV4 STARPRO SP615IN V4 15 Int RSD 532,334.78
SP623INV4 STARPRO SP623IN V4 23 Int RSD 588,130.13
SP623INXAV4 STARPRO SP623IN XA V4 23 Int RSD 598,628.67
SP630INV4 STARPRO SP630IN V4 30 Int RSD 689,031.44
SP630INXAV4 STARPRO SP630IN XA V4 30 Int RSD 705,781.03
SP635INV4 STARPRO SP635IN V4 35 Int RSD 736,582.57

* Prices do NOT include Thermostats.

* NG to ULPG conversion kits available as a spare part for all SP6 models above excluding SP615.

ZonePlus Control System - Separate Components

CNTRLNC7TOUCH NC-7 TOUCH CONTROLLER ! RSD 71,596.03
80062622 ACC LOOM #1 NC-7 RSD 2,691.37
CNTRLNC6 NC-6 NETWORKER THERMOSTAT - .':f RSD 36,116.60
CNTRLWIFINBW2 ACC WIFI MODULE NETWORKER \_m‘j‘ﬁ-‘ RSD 46,015.62
g | A

CNTRLNTI TEMPEMPERATURE SENSORS Lo RSD  10,280.16
MODN-PM1 N-PM1 POWER MODULE T RSD 15,741.01
MOD516 NETWORK 516 MODULE - RSD 21,380.76
ZonePlus Control System Kit - Standard
CNTRLZPLUSKIT ZonePlus 4-Zone CONTROL KIT F - f.

- D (S
Includes: 11% 8IEI|z N1C'-16F[§\leer:1v(\;?g%’mperature = r— RSD 59,750.64
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DualComfort

We call this technology

Imaging the combination of Ducted Gas Heating with
refrigerative cooling, providing a superior whole home climate control solution at an affordable rate.

DINLU10Z7
DONSC10Z7

DINLU13Z7
DONSC13Z7

DINLU15Z7
DONSC15Z7

DINXU17Z7
DONSC17Z7

DIXU18Z
DOSC18Z291

DIXu227
DOSC22791

BRIVIS ICE: INVERTER R410A
Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU
Single Phase CDU

INVERTER SYSTEM 10 kW

Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU
Single Phase CDU
INVERTER SYSTEM 13 kW

Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU
Single Phase CDU
INVERTER SYSTEM 15 kW

Single Phase Indoor Coil FCU
Single Phase CDU
INVERTER SYSTEM 17 kW

BRIVIS ICE: NON-INVERTER R410A
Indoor Coil

Three Phase CDU

NON-INVERTER SYSTEM 18 kW

Indoor Coill
Three Phase CDU
NON-INVERTER SYSTEM 22 kW

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

266,982.93
584,197.38
851,180.31

280,047.47
684,530.38
964,577.85

288,280.63
792,503.44
1,080,784.07

306,598.49
841,534.26
1,148,132.75

223,827.71
903,798.66
1,127,626.37

307,572.66
1,066,394.85
1,373,967.51
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HSNRP26B
HSNRP35B
HSNRP50B
HSNRPG0B
HSNRP70B
HSNRP80B

0O

SINGLE SPLIT (PB SERIES R32) WITH WIFI

HIWALL INV 2.6KW REV CYCLE RP
HIWALL INV 3.5KW REV CYCLE RP
HIWALL INV 5.0KW REV CYCLE RP
HIWALL INV 6.0KW REV CYCLE RP
HIWALL INV 7.0KW REV CYCLE RP
HIWALL INV 8.0KW REV CYCLE RP

Hi-Wall includes wireless remote control and on-board Wi-Fi

MFBOXP1W2
MFBOXP2W2
CNTRLDRCICAB

HSNRT25B
HSNRT35B
HSNRT50B
HSNRT70B
HSNRT80B

ACCESSORIES: SINGLE SPLIT (PB SERIES R32)
MULTI FUNCTION BOX 2 WIRE P 20 26 35

MULTI FUNCTION BOX 2 WIRE P 50 60 70 80
WIRED CONTROLLER - 6M EXTENSION CABLE

SINGLE SPLIT (T SERIES R32) WITH WIFI

HIWALL INV 2.5KW REV CYCLE R32
HIWALL INV 3.5KW REV CYCLE R32
HIWALL INV 5.0KW REV CYCLE R32
HIWALL INV 7.0KW REV CYCLE R32
HIWALL INV 8.0KW REV CYCLE R32

Hi-Wall includes wireless remote control and on-board Wi-Fi

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

167,620.83
187,295.46
254,585.58
293,067.47
328,906.87
385,615.01

9,387.43
9,387.43
3,443.43

159,784.08
171,179.07
244,527.42
320,147.08
356,589.31
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DUCTED SPLIT SYSTEMS (SINGLE PHASE - R32)

DINLRO7B1 DRC FCU INV MP 7kW R32 RSD 158,032.54
DONSRO07B1 DRC CDU INV 7kW R32 RSD 426,529.08
INVERTER SYSTEM 7 RSD 584,561.62
DINLRO9B1 DRC FCU INV MP 9kW R32 RSD 184,900.67
DONSR09B1 DRC CDU INV 9kW R32 RSD 528,765.25
INVERTER SYSTEM 9 RSD 713,665.93
DINLR11B1 DRC FCU INV HP 11kW R32 RSD 186,173.87
DONSR11B1 DRC CDU INV 11kW R32 RSD 566,868.95
INVERTER SYSTEM 11 RSD 753,042.82
DINLR13B1 DRC FCU INV HP 13kW R32 RSD 202,690.66
DONSR13B1 DRC CDU INV 13kW R32 RSD 662,031.15
INVERTER SYSTEM 13 RSD 864,721.81
DINLR15B1 DRC FCU INV HP 15kW R32 RSD 242,564.04
DONSR15B1 DRC CDU INV 15kW R32 RSD 689,927.52
INVERTER SYSTEM 15 RSD 932,491.56
DINLR18B1 DRC FCU INV HP 18kW R32 RSD 301,646.59
DONSR18B1 DRC CDU INV 18kW R32 RSD 806,888.53
INVERTER SYSTEM 18 RSD 1,108,535.12
Note: NO controller or loom supplied with Internal FCU, available separately.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

CNTRLDRCIPW ACC DRC R32 INV TFT CNTRL WHT Ex RSD 47,936.06
CNTRLDRCIPB ACC DRC R32 INV TFT CNTRL BLK . RSD 47,936.06
CNTRLDRCINW ACC DRC R32 INV LCD CNTRL WHT RSD 41,765.54

CNTRLLOOM2W18M ACC DRC R32 INV LOOM 2WIRE 18M RSD 4,229.12



Note: For use with the following new R32 Models:
1:1 Ducted Systems (R32 DINLR Fan Coils)

1:1 Multi Cassette Systems (R32 CIN Indoor)

1:1 Multi Hi-Wall Systems (R32 HIN Indoor),

1:1 Multi Slim Ducted (R32 DINSD Indoor)

Note: CNTRLLOOM2W18M may be used for wall control connnection and S1/S2

communication connection between indoor and outdoor unit.

OPTIONAL EXTRAS - Controls - Rinnai Home

CNTRLDRCIZHAW ACC KIT DRCI ZONE HOME AUTO WHITE
CNTRLDRCIZHAB ACC KIT DRCI ZONE HOME AUTO BLACK
CNTRLIZWLSENSORW ACC IZ WIRELESS SENSOR WHITE
CNTRLIZWLSENSORB ACC IZ WIRELESS SENSOR BLACK
CNTRLIZTOUCH25W ACC IZ TOUCH WHITE 25M
CNTRLIZTOUCH25B ACC IZ TOUCH BLACK 25M
CNTRLRHMPLEXER ACC RH MULTIPLEXER KIT

DUCTED SPLIT SYSTEMS (3 PHASE)

DINLR20Z7
DONSR2029

INVERTER SYSTEM

DINLR24Z7
DONSR2429

INVERTER SYSTEM

DRC FCU INV 20KW
DRC CDU INV 20KW 3PH

DRC FCU INV 24KW
DRC CDU INV 24KW 3PH

,/

./

Rinnal

20

24

Note: Internal FCU Includes wired programmable controller CNTRLDRCI-WDC120 (communication cable field

supplied)

OPTIONAL EXTRAS
CNTRLDRCI-WDC120

DRCPUMP2024

DEFLECDONSV2XL

DRC INV CNTRL-CAC WDC120
DRAIN PUMP LRG DUCT IDU
INV CDU DEFLECTOR XLARGE

To Suit: DONSR20Z9 & DONSR24Z9 ONLY (2 deflectors per CDU)

RSD 242,882.74

RSD 242,882.74

RSD 13,752.33

RSD  13,752.33

RSD 122,676.33

RSD 122,676.33

RSD 61,897.04

RSD 467,107.89
RSD 790,075.46
RSD 1,257,183.34

RSD 514,677.82
RSD 959,580.57
RSD 1,474,258.38

RSD  33,002.78
RSD 17,162.14
RSD 19,802.25



MULTI SPLIT SYSTEMS
INDOOR UNIT - WALL MOUNTED WITH WIFI

HINRP20MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.0KW R32 RSD 36,820.87
HINRP26MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 2.6KW R32 RSD 37,697.51
HINRP35MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 3.5KW R32 RSD 47,701.30
HINRP50MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 5.0KW R32 RSD 60,443.09
HINRPGOMB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 6.0KW R32 RSD 67,076.69
HINRP70MB WALL MOUNT FCU INV 7.0KW R32 RSD 69,406.48

INDOOR UNIT - DUCTED (MID STATIC)

DINSD26MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 2.6KW R32 RSD 124,037.37
DINSD35MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 3.5KW R32 RSD 130,794.17
DINSD50MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 5.2KW R32 RSD 140,570.21
DINSD70MB MULTI SLIM DUCT FCU INV 7.0KW R32 RSD 154,644.71

OPTIONAL EXTRAS

CNTRLDRCINW ACC DRC R32 INV LCD CNTRL WHT RSD 41,765.54
CNTRLDRCICAB WIRED CONTROLLER - 6M EXTENSION CABLE RSD 3,108.47
LCACWIFIKIT ACC LCAC WIFI KIT RSD 16,950.45

OUTDOOR UNIT

MON3HO07B MULTI CDU INV 3HD 7KW R32 RSD 437,416.01
MON4H09B MULTI CDU INV 4HD 9KW R32 RSD 509,806.68
MONS5H11B MULTI CDU INV 5HD 11KW R32 RSD 621,840.80

MON5H13B MULTI CDU INV 5HD 13KW R32 RSD 662,659.87



ES750

ES1000
ES1300
ES1500
ES1800
ES2200

ESLOGSETEXTRA
ES1000ST25
ES1300ST25
ES1500ST25
ES1800ST25

Electric Fire Heater
ES750 Electric Fire Heater
ES1000 Electric Fire Heater
ES1300 Electric Fire Heater
ES1500 Electric Fire Heater
ES1800 Electric Fire Heater
ES2200 Electric Fire Heater

OPTIONAL EXTRAS (ACCESSORIES)
Electric Fire Extra Logset
ES1000 Slim Trim 25mm
ES1300 Slim Trim 25mm
ES1500 Slim Trim 25mm
ES1800 Slim Trim 25mm

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

276,288.38
313,131.30
354,394.36
404,495.36
469,990.49
581,077.99

44,663.76
33,662.88
46,088.94
37,051.15
42,699.22



Electric Panel Heaters

BEPH10DTWF Glass Panel Heater 1000W DT WiFi Black RSD
BEPH15DTWF Glass Panel Heater 1500W DT WiFi Black RSD
BEPH22DTWF Glass Panel Heater 2200W DT WiFi Black RSD

All backed by a 7 year warranty.

Napomena:

Sve prikazane cene su u RSD

Transport, troSkovi carina i poreza su uklju¢eni u cenu.

Eventus Energy dostavlja kupljenu robu u skladiste logistike u Beogradu.

Kupac preuzima robu direktno kod Speditera ili nakon dogovora sa Eventus Energy
organizuje prevoz do adrese Kupca po naknadno utvrdenoj ceni.

91,806.25
104,351.31
123,132.83



